
Truck Food Contact Email Phone # website

Abeetz pizza info@abeetzny.com 845-590-7307 http://abeetzny.com/

Anthony's Hot Dogs Hot Dogs Anthony Romeo Aromeo1225@aol.com 914-224-7186

Ash and Ale Pizza bookme@ashandaletruck.com 914-600-8048 https://www.ashandaletruck.com/

Bazodee Street Foods Street foood bazodeefoodsny@gmail.com 914-207-3164

https://bazodee-foods-

ny.business.site/?utm_source=gmb&utm_mediu

m=referral

Blanc Tap Truck alcohol  blanc@abeetzny.com http://abeetzny.com/blanc/

Bona Bona Ice Cream Ice Cream dan@bonabonaicecream.com 914-481-5712

http://www.bonabonaicecream.com/cateri

ng

Bubbles & brews alcohol cheers@bubblesandbrewsny.com 347-799-1255 https://bubblesandbrewsny.com/

Cibus Latin Fusion  https://cibuslatinfusion.com/

Cousins Maine Lobster Lobsters M Y Shahul Hameed yshahul@cousinsmainelobster.com 917-341-0306 https://www.cousinsmainelobster.com/

Crafty Cue BBQ Tim craftycuebbq@gmail.com 914-266-2425  https://www.craftycuebbq.com/

Crafty Frites Fries craftycuebbq@gmail.com 914-266-2425 http://www.craftycuebbq.com/crafty-frites

Crazy Taco-Mex Taco's Andrea Alfaro crazytacomex@gmail.com (203) 388-8630

Dominick's Ice Cream Ice Cream djrv20@gmail.com 914-830-8495

Doughnation Pizza party@doughnationpizza.com 914-305-2336

https://thecookeryrestaurant.com/doughn

ation/

Eat Well Steam Cookery info@eatwellsteamcookery.com 845-275-3210

Fork In The Road comfort food contact@forkintheroadcatering.net 475-299-6087 https://www.forkintheroadcatering.net/

Galapagos Latin Fustion Brenda galapagostruck@gmail.com

Graziella's https://www.graziellasrestaurant.com/

Gyro Uno Greek Mishel Spiri gyrounofoodtruck@gmail.com 914-906-1444

Hapa https://hapafoodtruck.com/

Harbour Fish Co Fish Naldo Morales harbourfishllc@gmail.com

Jimmy’s Soft Serve Ice Cream 914.703.1056

Kisco Sweets & Treats sweet treats danuz2516@aol.com  914-227-1181

Latafood "Smoker Trailer" latameatsandsweets@gmail.com 516-578-9254

Latusion

Leila's Crepe crepe's Leila leilascrepestation@gmail.com http://www.leilascrepestation.com/

Longford’s Mobile Scoop 

Shop Ice Cream longfordsmobile@aol.com 914.804.6969

Longford's Mobile Ice Cream Robert Vita longfordsmobile@aol.com  http://longfordsicecream.com/

Lulu's
https://www.facebook.com/pg/homeoflulu

stacos/menu/?ref=page_internal

MACs Food Truck Sandwiches Christian Prior macsfoodtruckny@gmail.com 914-469-9112



Melt Mobile diana@melt-mobile.com 203-621-8066 https://melt-mobile.com/

Mickey's Oasis  https://mickeysoasis.com/

Mobile Pie Truck mobilepiepizza@gmail.com 914-705-2826 https://www.mobilepietruck.com/

Pizza Luca Pizza info@pizzaluca.com

Pizza Vitale Pizza Francesco Vitale pizzavitale@gmail.com 917-916-6128 ttps://www.pizzavitale.com/

Poke Motion Poke Bowls Martin Casino info@pokemotionfoodtruck.com 914-589-1494

Put Some Meat On Your 

Bones Sandwiches lylepuente@optonline.net

Ramblin Coffee bryan@ramblincoffee.com https://www.ramblincoffee.com/

Road Grub hot dogs, hamburgers, cheesesteaksAlix events@roadgrubmobile.com 914-315-9866 https://www.roadgrubmobile.com/

Roaming Woodfire Pizza https://www.roamingpizzatruck.com/

Sloppy Joe's Sloppy Joe Natalie & Joe sloppiejoes@gmail.com https://www.sloppiejoes.com/

Soulvaki Truck https://www.souvlakitruck.com/

Superlicious Food Truck burgers/fries www.superliciousnyc@gmail.com 914.374.5096

Taco guy hola@tacoguyct.com 203-919-2979

The Bus at Salinger’s 

Orchards Sandwiches www.toasttab.com/thebusatsalingers

The Expresso and Coffee Coffee Oded Bahar oded@espressoguys.com https://www.theespressoguys.com/

The Horseman on Wheels Mike (914) 882-8825 https://m.facebook.com/thehorsemandeli/

Three Little Pigs info@meltmobilect.com 914-747-2481

https://www.facebook.com/ThreeLittlePigs

BBQFoodTruck/

Waffle Box waffles waffleboxtruck@gmail.com 914-826-9016  https://www.waffleboxtruck.com/

Walter’s Hot Dogs Hot Dogs  truck@waltershotdogs.com 914-397-9406  http://www.waltershotdogs.com/truck

Wandering Dave’s
https://www.wanderingdaves.com/locatio

n

Wanna Empanada empandas wannaempanada@gmail.com 914-226-9354

Westchester Burger Co Burgers Michele DiFeo westchesterburgerco@me.com 914-358-9399  https://westchesterburger.com/index.php

Westchester Food Trucks  https://www.westchesterfoodtrucks.com/



Wrapper’s Delight Monique

https://www.facebook.com/thebestwrapp

ersalive/


